
Worthington City Schools -- Bi-Monthly Classified Substitute/Temporary Timesheet 

Pay period: Beginning _______ and Ending _______ _ 

Date Building Sub for In 

Employee Signature: 

SECTION II - COMPLETED BY SUPERVISOR 

Supervisor Signature: 

Employee Name: _________________________ _ 
(Last) (First) 

Employee Id#: __________ _ 

SECTION I - COMPLETED BY EMPLOYEE 

Time 

Out In Out 

Total Time Reported: 

(Ml) 

SECTION Ill - TREASURER'S OFFICE ONLY 

Total 

Hours Authorizing Sig. BAC Code Rate Reg. Hours Reo. Pav 0/T Hours 0/T Pav 

Total Hours Approved: 



ALL EMPLOYEES & SUBSTITUES

2023-2024

Beginning Ending Due to Supervisor Due to Payroll To Be Paid On

Sunday, July 23, 2023 Saturday, August 5, 2023 Monday, August 7, 2023 Wednesday, August 9, 2023 Friday, September 8, 2023

Sunday, August 6, 2023 Saturday, August 19, 2023 Monday, August 21, 2023 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Monday, September 25, 2023

Sunday, August 20, 2023 Saturday, September 9, 2023 Monday, September 11, 2023 Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Saturday, September 23, 2023 Monday, September 25, 2023 Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Saturday, October 7, 2023 Monday, October 9, 2023 Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023

Sunday, October 8, 2023 Saturday, October 21, 2023 Monday, October 23, 2023 Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023

Sunday, October 22, 2023 Saturday, November 4, 2023 Monday, November 6, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023

Sunday, November 5, 2023 Saturday, November 18, 2023 Monday, November 20, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023

Sunday, November 19, 2023 Saturday, December 9, 2023 Monday, December 11, 2023 Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Wednesday, January 10, 2024

Sunday, December 10, 2023 Saturday, December 23, 2023 Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Thursday, December 28, 2023 Thursday, January 25, 2024

Sunday, December 24, 2023 Saturday, January 6, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024

Sunday, January 7, 2024 Saturday, January 20, 2024 Monday, January 22, 2024 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024

Sunday, January 21, 2024 Saturday, February 3, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024

Sunday, February 4, 2024 Saturday, February 17, 2024 Monday, February 19, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024

Sunday, February 18, 2024 Saturday, March 9, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Sunday, March 10, 2024 Saturday, March 23, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024

Sunday, March 24, 2024 Saturday, April 6, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Saturday, April 20, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Saturday, May 4, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Saturday, May 18, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Saturday, June 8, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Sunday, June 9, 2024 Saturday, June 22, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024

Sunday, June 23, 2024 Saturday, July 6, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024

Sunday, July 7, 2024 Saturday, July 20, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024

THE ABOVE SHADED DATES REQUIRE YOU TO USE THE SHADED AREA ON THE TIME SHEET 

DATES IN GRAY AREA REPRESENT A THREE WEEK PAY PERIOD
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